Elbasan
Range: 10500-1052F

The Unicode Standard, Version 15.1

This file contains a excerpt from the character code tables and list of character names for
The Unicode Standard, Version 15.1

This file may be changed at any time without notice to reflect errata, or other updates to the Unicode Standard.
See https.//www.unicode.org/errata/ for an up-to-date list of errata.

See https://www.unicode.org/charts/ for access to a complete list of the latest character code charts.

See https:.//www.unicode.org/charts/PDF/Unicode-15.1/ for charts showing only the characters added in Unicode 15.1.
See https://www.unicode.org/Public/15.1.0/charts/ for a complete archived file of character code charts for Unicode 15.1.
See https://www.unicode.org/charts/About.html#Conventions for conventions used in these code charts, and other
general information.

Disclaimer

These charts are provided as the online reference to the character contents of the Unicode Standard, Version 15.1 but do
not provide all the information needed to fully support individual scripts using the Unicode Standard. For a complete
understanding of the use of the characters contained in this file, please consult the appropriate sections of The Unicode
Standard, Version 15.1, online at https://www.unicode.org/versions/Unicode15.1.0/, as well as Unicode Standard Annexes
#9, #1101, #14, #15, #24, #29, #31, #34, #38, #41, #42, #44, #45, and #50, the other Unicode Technical Reports and Standards,
and the Unicode Character Database, which are available online.

See https://www.unicode.org/ucd/ and http://www.unicode.org/reports;

A thorough understanding of the information contained in these additional sources is required for a successful
implementation.

Copying characters from the character code tables or list of character names is not recommended, because for
production reasons the PDF files for the code charts cannot guarantee that the correct character codes will always be
copied.

Fonts

The shapes of the reference glyphs used in these code charts are not prescriptive. Considerable variation is to be
expected in actual fonts. The particular fonts used in these charts were provided to the Unicode Consortium by a number
of different font designers, who own the rights to the fonts.

See https://www.unicode.org/charts/fonts.html for a list.

Terms of Use

You may freely use these code charts for personal or internal business uses only. You may not incorporate them either
wholly or in part into any product or publication, or otherwise distribute them without express written permission from
the Unicode Consortium. However, you may provide links to these charts.

The fonts and font data used in production of these code charts may NOT be extracted, or used in any other way in any
product or publication, without permission or license granted by the typeface owner(s).

The Unicode Consortium is not liable for errors or omissions in this file or the standard itself. Information on characters
added to the Unicode Standard since the publication of the most recent version of the Unicode Standard, as well as on
characters currently being considered for addition to the Unicode Standard can be found on the Unicode web site.

See https://www.unicode.org/pending/pending.html and http://www.unicode.org/alloc/Pipeline.html.
See https.//www.unicode.org/charts/About.html for more information concerning the conventions and symbols used in
these code charts.

Copyright © 1991-2023 Unicode, Inc. All rights reserved. See https.//www.unicode.org/copyright.html|


http://www.unicode.org/reports/
http://www.unicode.org/alloc/Pipeline.html

10500

10501

10511

1050 1051 1052
ol €C | A |_I

10500 10510 10520
1| X | A | h

10521

2| P

10502

h

10512

3

10522

3'\JN6
10503 10513 10523
4‘J43
10504 10514 10524
s|id| 71 F
10505 10515 10525
6l V|1 O L
10506 10516 10526
71 Z M| X
10507 10517 10527
8(.|K
10508 10518
9b|_|
10509 10519
A'6i_|
1050A 1051A
BCpC
1050B 1051B
CQ_FI
1050C 1051C
p|l U | V
1050D 1051D
E|6
1050E 1051E
Fl T | &

1050F

1051F

Elbasan

Letters
10500
10501
10502
10503
10504
10505
10506
10507
10508
10509
1050A
1050B
1050C
1050D
1050E
1050F
10510
10511
10512
10513
10514
10515
10516
10517
10518
10519
1051A
1051B
1051C
1051D
1051E
1051F
10520
10521
10522
10523
10524
10525
10526
10527

XITMECAA ST TEKXDL I NLLCAIO INZI>> 1T —-S~Bdoco N ey XX

ELBASAN LETTER A
ELBASAN LETTER BE
ELBASAN LETTER CE
ELBASAN LETTER CHE
ELBASAN LETTER DE
ELBASAN LETTER NDE
ELBASAN LETTER DHE
ELBASAN LETTER El
ELBASAN LETTERE
ELBASAN LETTER FE
ELBASAN LETTER GE
ELBASAN LETTER GJE
ELBASAN LETTER HE
ELBASAN LETTER
ELBASAN LETTER JE
ELBASAN LETTER KE
ELBASAN LETTER LE
ELBASAN LETTER LLE
ELBASAN LETTER ME
ELBASAN LETTER NE
ELBASAN LETTER NA
ELBASAN LETTER NJE
ELBASAN LETTER O
ELBASAN LETTER PE
ELBASAN LETTER QE
ELBASAN LETTER RE
ELBASAN LETTER RRE
ELBASAN LETTER SE
ELBASAN LETTER SHE
ELBASAN LETTERTE
ELBASAN LETTER THE
ELBASAN LETTER U
ELBASAN LETTER VE
ELBASAN LETTER XE
ELBASAN LETTERY
ELBASAN LETTER ZE
ELBASAN LETTER ZHE
ELBASAN LETTER GHE

ELBASAN LETTER GHAMMA

ELBASAN LETTER KHE

The Unicode Standard, Version 15.1, Copyright © 1991-2023 Unicode, Inc. All rights reserved.

1052F



