Elbasan

Range: 10500-1052F

The Unicode Standard, Version 15.1

This file contains a excerpt from the character code tables and list of character names for *The Unicode Standard, Version 15.1*

This file may be changed at any time without notice to reflect errata, or other updates to the Unicode Standard. See https://www.unicode.org/errata/ for an up-to-date list of errata.

See https://www.unicode.org/charts/ for access to a complete list of the latest character code charts. See https://www.unicode.org/charts/PDF/Unicode-15.1/ for charts showing only the characters added in Unicode 15.1. See https://www.unicode.org/Public/15.1.0/charts/ for a complete archived file of character code charts for Unicode 15.1. See https://www.unicode.org/charts/About.html#Conventions for conventions used in these code charts, and other general information.

Disclaimer

These charts are provided as the online reference to the character contents of the Unicode Standard, Version 15.1 but do not provide all the information needed to fully support individual scripts using the Unicode Standard. For a complete understanding of the use of the characters contained in this file, please consult the appropriate sections of The Unicode Standard, Version 15.1, online at https://www.unicode.org/versions/Unicode15.1.0/, as well as Unicode Standard Annexes #9, #11, #14, #15, #24, #29, #31, #34, #38, #41, #42, #44, #45, and #50, the other Unicode Technical Reports and Standards, and the Unicode Character Database, which are available online.

See https://www.unicode.org/ucd/ and http://www.unicode.org/reports/

A thorough understanding of the information contained in these additional sources is required for a successful implementation.

Copying characters from the character code tables or list of character names is not recommended, because for production reasons the PDF files for the code charts cannot guarantee that the correct character codes will always be copied.

Fonts

The shapes of the reference glyphs used in these code charts are not prescriptive. Considerable variation is to be expected in actual fonts. The particular fonts used in these charts were provided to the Unicode Consortium by a number of different font designers, who own the rights to the fonts.

See https://www.unicode.org/charts/fonts.html for a list.

Terms of Use

You may freely use these code charts for personal or internal business uses only. You may not incorporate them either wholly or in part into any product or publication, or otherwise distribute them without express written permission from the Unicode Consortium. However, you may provide links to these charts.

The fonts and font data used in production of these code charts may NOT be extracted, or used in any other way in any product or publication, without permission or license granted by the typeface owner(s).

The Unicode Consortium is not liable for errors or omissions in this file or the standard itself. Information on characters added to the Unicode Standard since the publication of the most recent version of the Unicode Standard, as well as on characters currently being considered for addition to the Unicode Standard can be found on the Unicode web site.

See https://www.unicode.org/pending/pending.html and http://www.unicode.org/alloc/Pipeline.html.

See https://www.unicode.org/charts/About.html for more information concerning the conventions and symbols used in these code charts.

Copyright © 1991-2023 Unicode, Inc. All rights reserved. See https://www.unicode.org/copyright.html

Letters

	1050	1051	1052
0	10500	10510	10520
1	10501	10511	b
2	P 10502	10512	3
3	10503	10513	5
4	10504	10514	y
5	10505	10515	10525
6	10506	O 10516	10526
7	Z	10517	10527
8	4	K 10518	
9	b	10519	
Α	6	1051A	
В	Ф	C	
С	1050C	H	
D	1050D	1051D	
Ε	 1050E	O 1051E	
F	1050F	ک	

10500 ← ELBASAN LETTER A 10501 ★ ELBASAN LETTER BE 10502 P ELBASAN LETTER CE 10503 √ ELBASAN LETTER CHE 10505 ☐ ELBASAN LETTER NDE 10507 Z ELBASAN LETTER EI 10508 q ELBASAN LETTER E 10509 ь ELBASAN LETTER FE 1050A ъ ELBASAN LETTER GE 1050B φ ELBASAN LETTER GJE 1050C ξ ELBASAN LETTER HE 1050D и ELBASAN LETTER I 1050E | ELBASAN LETTER JE 10510 ∧ ELBASAN LETTER LE 10511 A ELBASAN LETTER LLE 10512 h ELBASAN LETTER ME 10513 N ELBASAN LETTER NE 10514 4 ELBASAN LETTER NA 10515 7 ELBASAN LETTER NJE 10516 O ELBASAN LETTER O 10517 □ ELBASAN LETTER PE 10518 K ELBASAN LETTER QE 10519 ☐ ELBASAN LETTER RE 1051A ☐ ELBASAN LETTER RRE 1051B C ELBASAN LETTER SE 1051C FI ELBASAN LETTER SHE 1051D ∨ ELBASAN LETTER TE 1051E θ ELBASAN LETTER THE 1051F & ELBASAN LETTER U 10520 µ ELBASAN LETTER VE 10521 b ELBASAN LETTER XE 10522 8 ELBASAN LETTER Y 10523 G ELBASAN LETTER ZE 10524 y ELBASAN LETTER ZHE 10525 F ELBASAN LETTER GHE 10526 L ELBASAN LETTER GHAMMA

10527 × ELBASAN LETTER KHE